M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Women − Competition − StartNr: 371
Firing point no: 24 28. November 2021  15:27
Berg, Simone #161 Viborg
1 234
5
6
789
101112
1314
1516
17
18
192021
22 23
2425
26
27
28
293031
32
33
34
35363738394041
42
43
44
45 4647
48
495051 52
53
54
555657 585960
Result: 611.8 (587)
Series: 102.7 102.0 102.9 104.4 100.3 99.5
Shot value: 48 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 37
Furthest: 520 (48), 439 (58), 395 (54)
Best divider 36.0 (37.)  47.7 (33.)  51.0 (39.)
Shot position 0.57 mm Left,  0.17 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.48,  Horizontal: 1.74,  Vertical: 1.17
1 234
5
6
789
10
Series 1:
  10.1   10.2 *   10.6 *   10.5 *   10.4 *
  10.1   10.2 *   10.1   10.3 *   10.2 *
Best divider 100.3 (3.)  116.1 (4.)  140.4 (5.)
Shot position 0.47 mm Left,  0.42 mm High
Dispersion value 1.24,  Horizontal: 1.41,  Vertical: 1.04
1112
1314
1516
17
18
1920
Series 2:
  10.6 *    9.4   10.1    9.8   10.7 *
  10.7 *   10.2 *   10.2 *   10.5 *    9.8
Best divider 59.0 (15.)  59.0 (16.)  97.6 (11.)
Shot position 0.22 mm Left,  0.29 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.57,  Horizontal: 1.82,  Vertical: 1.28
21
22 23
2425
26
27
28
2930
Series 3:
  10.4 *   10.1   10.2 *   10.2 *   10.1
  10.4 *   10.5 *    9.9   10.4 *   10.7 *
Best divider 71.1 (30.)  114.1 (27.)  142.5 (29.)
Shot position 0.76 mm Left,  0.00 mm
Dispersion value 1.18,  Horizontal: 1.30,  Vertical: 1.04
31
32
33
34
353637383940
Series 4:
  10.4 *   10.3 *   10.8 *    9.8   10.0
  10.4 *   10.8 *   10.7 *   10.7 *   10.5 *
Best divider 36.0 (37.)  47.7 (33.)  51.0 (39.)
Shot position 0.35 mm Left,  0.07 mm High
Dispersion value 1.10,  Horizontal: 1.21,  Vertical: 0.98
41
42
43
44
45 4647
48
4950
Series 5:
  10.2 *    9.9   10.3 *   10.1   10.5 *
  10.0   10.7 *    8.9    9.6   10.1
Best divider 67.2 (47.)  125.0 (45.)  172.1 (43.)
Shot position 1.14 mm Left,  0.44 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.73,  Horizontal: 2.07,  Vertical: 1.30
51 52
53
54
555657 585960
Series 6:
   9.5   10.4 *    9.4    9.4   10.6 *
  10.4 *   10.2 *    9.2   10.4 *   10.0
Best divider 77.6 (55.)  133.0 (56.)  141.5 (59.)
Shot position 0.50 mm Left,  0.82 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.98,  Horizontal: 2.53,  Vertical: 1.20
ID: 8DF76C30 − Page: 1printed at:  28. November 2021 17:55
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Women − Competition − StartNr: 371
Firing point no: 24 28. November 2021  15:27
Berg, Simone #161 Viborg
signature of shooter
ID: 8DF76C30 − Page: 2printed at:  28. November 2021 17:55